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SYNC VT Cup GS 
Giant Slalom (Women)

Official Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIAMS Douglas (E)
REFEREE YOUNG Thea (E)
CHIEF OF RACE DAY Michael (E)

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : 0.0 °C

Clear
Artificial

START : 1.0 °C
FINISH : 1.0 °C

Run 1

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JULIUS Adam (E)
- A - YAMAMOTO Yuki (X)
- B - PERREAULT Benjamin (X)
- C - MITCHELL Alexander (X)

COURSE Inverness
START 758 m
FINISH 490 m
DROP 268 m
HOMOLOGATION 13262/10/19
GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 41
STARTING TIME  9h30

Run 2

SORENSEN Priska (E)
- A - APPLE Kelly (E)
- B - McCLELLAN Max (E)
- C - CROLL Erik (X)

Inverness
758 m
490 m
268 m
13262/10/19
45
43
11h45

LIST n°1426     APPLIED PENALTY 129.42               CALCULATED PENALTY 129.42 F = 1010

GMVSGMVSVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.03

1/10/2026  /  Sugarbush - Mt. Ellen (VT)  /  Eastern U1014  /  On 1/10/2026 at 13:59 / Page 1/2

Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 57 E7362054 FARRELL Ashley 2010 E GMVS 1:02.73 1:03.71 2:06.44 0.00

2 10 E6830847 BAIR Isabel 2010 E GMVS 1:02.42 1:04.09 2:06.51 0.07 0.56

3 11 E6784563 JARVIS Senna 2010 E BMA 1:03.26 1:04.57 2:07.83 1.39 11.10

4 8 E6728171 DYHRMAN Sadie 2010 E GMVS 1:04.83 1:05.48 2:10.31 3.87 30.91

5 2 E6776849 MOULTON Addison 2010 E BMA 1:03.14 1:07.31 2:10.45 4.01 32.03

6 14 E6914035 SAMUELSEN Annabelle 2010 E MMA 1:04.23 1:07.11 2:11.34 4.90 39.14

7 56 E6980381 NEWKIRK Sofia 2011 E SMS 1:05.20 1:06.62 2:11.82 5.38 42.98

8 53 E6875031 RIBICH Charlotte 2011 E MMA 1:06.50 1:05.84 2:12.34 5.90 47.13

9 6 E6736034 LORING Eve 2010 E SMS 1:05.58 1:07.10 2:12.68 6.24 49.84

10 20 E6854923 HOLMAN Allaina 2011 E MMA 1:06.14 1:07.02 2:13.16 6.72 53.68

11 23 E6871768 GILLESPIE Abigail 2010 E MMA 1:05.40 1:07.83 2:13.23 6.79 54.24

12 25 E6955020 MCGINLEY Caitlyn 2011 E MMA 1:05.46 1:08.12 2:13.58 7.14 57.03

13 16 E6988102 PALMER Charlie 2010 E GMVS 1:05.85 1:07.76 2:13.61 7.17 57.27

14 26 E6955162 GREEN Addison 2011 E MMA 1:06.95 1:08.69 2:15.64 9.20 73.49

15 19 E6854719 PREVIS Harper 2010 E MMA 1:07.32 1:08.43 2:15.75 9.31 74.37

16 17 E6990672 WALKER Mckenzie 2010 E SMS 1:06.16 1:09.69 2:15.85 9.41 75.17

17 62 E6866630 BORNSTEIN Aubrey 2011 E SMS 1:07.69 1:08.28 2:15.97 9.53 76.13

18 50 E6770017 PORTER Annie 2011 E PICO 1:07.09 1:09.03 2:16.12 9.68 77.32

19 13 E7103216 FIORDALICE Mia 2010 E BMA 1:07.30 1:09.62 2:16.92 10.48 83.71

20 3 E6855609 WILLIAMSON Wren 2010 E KMS 1:08.45 1:08.59 2:17.04 10.60 84.67

21 4 E6914964 DEAKINS Emmaline 2010 E SMS 1:08.74 1:08.37 2:17.11 10.67 85.23

22 44 E7093529 INFURNA Gracie 2011 E GMVS 1:08.71 1:09.11 2:17.82 11.38 90.90

23 36 E6857502 ROBIN Elle 2011 E MMA 1:09.09 1:08.74 2:17.83 11.39 90.98

24 31 E6722753 DEMPSEY Katherine 2008 E SWSC 1:09.60 1:08.80 2:18.40 11.96 95.54

25 35 E6955401 HIGGINS Eleanor 2011 E MMA 1:09.07 1:09.43 2:18.50 12.06 96.34

26 27 E6909869 BRANDAO Gisele 2009 E MSTC 1:09.32 1:09.51 2:18.83 12.39 98.97

27 34 E6876463 EDWARDS Atlee 2011 E BMA 1:09.13 1:10.13 2:19.26 12.82 102.41

28 18 E6841356 FROST Victoria 2010 E SMS 1:08.01 1:11.35 2:19.36 12.92 103.20

29 21 E6805402 KARPINSKI Morgan 2010 E GMVS 1:08.27 1:11.70 2:19.97 13.53 108.08

30 7 E6880523 SLOAN Perry 2010 E GMVS 1:09.96 1:10.53 2:20.49 14.05 112.23
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Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

31 58 E6868296 BOEVIN Savannah 2011 E KMS 1:09.09 1:12.08 2:21.17 14.73 117.66

32 52 E7008619 HOLM PEDERSEN Camille 2011 E SMS 1:10.90 1:10.94 2:21.84 15.40 123.01

33 33 E7278916 KELLEY Charlotte 2009 E MSTC 1:10.69 1:11.59 2:22.28 15.84 126.53

34 22 E6796267 DESMARAIS Isla 2010 E GMVS 1:10.57 1:13.01 2:23.58 17.14 136.91

35 24 E7135001 OAKLEY Annamae 2010 E VAMS 1:13.45 1:11.44 2:24.89 18.45 147.38

36 48 E7017057 GRUGAN Charlotte 2011 E MMA 1:12.98 1:14.29 2:27.27 20.83 166.39

37 39 E7435990 BROOKS Addison 2010 E COCH 1:16.18 1:13.28 2:29.46 23.02 183.88

38 40 E6990701 QUINONES Vera 2011 E GMVS 1:14.70 1:16.16 2:30.86 24.42 195.07

39 42 E7142828 LUTZ Willow 2011 E VAMS 1:15.85 1:15.94 2:31.79 25.35 202.50

40 61 E7190896 FELKEL Caroline 2011 E VAMS 1:15.96 1:16.54 2:32.50 26.06 208.17

41 32 E6883462 LOVE Meghan 2010 E SWSC 1:16.21 1:16.44 2:32.65 26.21 209.36

42 47 E6834816 WHITE Lola 2011 E SMS 1:14.86 1:17.85 2:32.71 26.27 209.84

43 29 E6803807 SULLIVAN Lola 2010 E SMS 1:18.09 1:15.12 2:33.21 26.77 213.84

44 41 X7426715 TIAN Melanie 2011 X GMVS 1:17.28 1:18.10 2:35.38 28.94 231.17

45 28 E6833341 FABIANO Giovanna 2010 E SMS 1:19.48 1:16.74 2:36.22 29.78 237.88

46 30 E6910313 SKLAR Emma 2010 E SMS 1:18.85 1:20.69 2:39.54 33.10 264.40

47 54 E7136265 AUERBACH Anna 2011 E SWSC 1:21.22 1:20.32 2:41.54 35.10 280.38

48 43 E7447748 PUTNAM Lillian 2010 E COCH 1:20.26 1:23.30 2:43.56 37.12 296.51

49 45 E6973496 ALBRO Sicily 2011 E SWSC 1:22.71 1:21.39 2:44.10 37.66 300.83

50 55 E7223108 DIPPOLD Lila 2011 E MSTC 1:22.58 1:25.12 2:47.70 41.26 329.58

51 38 E7117405 TOMEI Dahlia 2011 E VAMS 1:23.74 1:24.76 2:48.50 42.06 335.97

52 59 E7024295 HUNTER Siena 2011 E BMA 1:25.10 1:27.92 2:53.02 46.58 372.08

53 51 E7297441 BUDLONG Eva 2011 E PICO 1:34.90 1:34.98 3:09.88 1:03.44 506.76

54 37 E6877639 SPAULDING Kelvey 2011 E COCH 1:37.87 1:32.39 3:10.26 1:03.82 509.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

1 E6826771 KRISTOF-BROWN Caroline 2010 E BMA

5 E6821737 HERMSDORF Vivienne 2010 E MMA

9 E6787164 LEMEROND Charlotte 2011 E BMA

12 E6823621 DELAY Clare 2010 E GMVS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

15 E6862987 PROCTER Anne Louise 2010 E GMVS 1:04.96

46 E6855700 ZIOBRO Beatrice 2011 E BMA 1:09.12

49 E6889762 BONK Elizabeth 2011 E KMS 1:20.09

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

60 E6912986 SULLIVAN Rosalie 2011 E MSTC 1:19.13


